poolplayers.jp

Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 821 -

Spring 2019

Division 821 - Ota & Kawasaki

Purple Tier
Name
Aya Goto

Yasuhiro Kato
Yuichiro Nakajima
Shinya Goto
Takahiko Usui
Soshi Endo
Junichi Sakaide

Kenichi Narishige

Red Tier

Name
Yoshito Moriyama

Tominari Fujita
Isao Nakazawa
Kiyoshi Naito
Yayoi Sato

Mio Matsuda
Osamu Ogiso

Katsuhito Yamada

Yellow Tier

Name
Yamato Watanabe

Nobuyoshi Arai
Naoki Yonekura
Mineyuki Asakura
Hideya lwasaki
Ryujiro Ishigaki
Kei lto

Masanori Fukino

Isamu Shigeyama

Blue Tier

Name
Yuji Nashimoto

Ryo Yoshikuni
Shuichi Hoshino
Chieko Ishida
Keiichi Shirai
Asuka Kaji

Miwa Kato

Member #
02282

06386
01098
01196
00983
00229
08274
01760

Member #
08567

06421
01214
08067
05607
05945
07969
09193

Member #
06942

06228
06419
06373
06937
08341
05714
03393
05486

Member #
10448

10748
09198
09696
06227
08514
09194

Team

King Sam
SHAKURE
WALICE

King Sam
Hadron
SHAKURE
EIGHTY SEVEN
EIGHTY SEVEN
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EIGHTY SEVEN

Hadron

Hadron

Hadron
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SHAKURE
SHAKURE
EIGHTY SEVEN
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SHAKURE
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King Sam
WALICE
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Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 821 -

poolplayers.jp Sprl ng 2019
Ayumi Cho 05487 King Sam 3 8 3 38% 8
Yoko Watanabe 03755 Hadron 3 8 3 38% 8
Sachie Ito 08568 EIGHTY SEVEN 3 9 3 33% 10
Yuri Sakaguchi 06492 Hadron 2 6 2 33% 10
Eriko Nishino 03380 SHAKURE 2 10 2 20% 12
Aya Ryuzaki 09695 WALICE 2 10 2 20% 12
Kanami Yonekura 09349 King Sam 3 8 1 13% 14
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